PACKER
SOIL RE-CONSOLIDATION
SECTION OR VISION
KVERNELAND PACKER2
Realising the full potential of farming is about growing
and developing your business, not only your crop or
livestock, but also your profit. Improve productivity
and profitability by focusing on the positives and

DP 902-315 FW 2,434 21 3.15
DP 902-345 FW 2,577 23 3.45
DP 902-375 FW 2,722 25 3.75
DP 902-405 FW 2,913 27 4.05
DP 902-435 FW 3,078 29 4.35
Double Packer, rings Ø 900 mm 50° Weight
(kg)
Number
of rings
Working
width
(m)
DP 901-225S 1,484 15 2.25
DP 901-255S 1,687 17 2.55
DP 901-285S 1,858 19 2.85
DP 902-315S 2,173 21 3.15
DP 902-345S 2,321 23 3.45
DP 902-375S 2,476 25 3.75
DP 902-405S 2,679 27 4.05
DP 902-435S 2,855 29 4.35
Double Packer, with hydr. Transport system
DP 902-315S FW 2,532 21 3.15
DP 902-345S FW 2,680 23 3.45
DP 902-375S FW 2,835 25 3.75

knives, mechanical adjustment
45x12 mm tines
KVERNELAND PACKER 43
Front Packer, rings Ø 700 mm 30° Weight
(kg)
Number
of rings
Working
width (m)
FP 70-300, rigid 950 20 3.00
FP 70-400, fold 1,500 26 4.00
FP 70-450, fold 1,600 28 4.50
FP 70-500, fold 1,739 32 5.00
FP 70-600, fold 2,050 38 6.00
Front Packer, rings Ø 700 mm 45°
FP 70-300S, rigid 1,080 20 3.00
FP 70-400S, fold 1,665 26 4.00
FP 70-450S, fold 1,780 28 4.50
FP 70-500S, fold 1,739 32 5.00
FP 70-600S, fold 2,290 38 6.00
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DATA: FP
KVERNELAND FP: FRONT PACKER
Front Packer, rings Ø 900 mm 38° Weight
(kg)
Number
of rings
Working
width (m)
FP 90-300, rigid 1,395 15 3.00
FP 90-400, fold 2,115 20 4.00
FP 90-450, fold 2,270 22 4.50
FP 90-500, fold 2,455 24 5.00
FP 90-600, fold 3,005 30 6.00
Front Packer, rings Ø 900 mm 50°
FP 90-300S, rigid 1,465 15 3.00
FP 90-400S, fold 2,165 20 4.00
FP 90-450S, fold 2,370 22 4.50
FP 90-500S, fold 2,575 24 5.00
FP 90-600S, fold 3,150 30 6.00
Information provided in this brochure is made for general information purposes only and for worldwide
circulation. Inaccuracies, errors or omissions may occur and the information may thus not constitute basis
for any legal claim against Kverneland Group. Availability of models, specifications and optional equipment
may differ from country to country. Please consult your local dealer. Kverneland Group reserves the right at